
Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2022 12 Car Championship

Overall Driver

Ben Cutting 19 9 10

Daniel Robertson 18 12 6

Ian Thompson 12 12

Steve Honeywood 12 12

Simon Hawken 11 11

Neil Peterson 10 10

Mick Beauchamp 10 6 4

Marc Sheffield 9 9

Richard Johns 8 8

James Hodder 8 5 3

Steve Jellie 8 8

Luke Allen 7 7

Julie Skuse 7 7

Trevor Addison 5 5

Jon Bray 4 4

Jordan Weavers 3 3

Alan Kirkham 2 2
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2022 12 Car Championship

Expert Driver

Luke Allen 7 7

Intermediate Driver

Neil Peterson 7 7

Ben Cutting 7 7

Mick Beauchamp 6 6

Marc Sheffield 6 6

Julie Skuse 5 5

Novice Driver

Daniel Robertson 14 7 7

James Hodder 8 4 4

Simon Hawken 7 7

Steve Honeywood 7 7

Ian Thompson 7 7

Trevor Addison 7 7

Ben Cutting 6 6

Jordan Weavers 6 4 2

Richard Johns 5 5

Mick Beauchamp 5 5

Steve Jellie 5 5

Jon Bray 4 4

Alan Kirkham 4 4
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2022 12 Car Championship

Overall Navigator

Mark Robertson 18 12 6

Simon Hawken 12 12

James Portway 12 12

Ian Thompson 11 11

Jonathan Stimpson 10 10

Steve Cumbers 10 10

Dan Pearson 9 9

Shaun Hannon 9 9

Morwenna Johns 8 8

Jo Boulton 8 5 3

Michelle Crouch 8 8

David Smalley 7 7

Nick Skuse 7 7

Mark Banham 6 6

Alan Sampson 5 5

William Bray 4 4

Len Fletcher 4 4

Aarron Ford 3 3

Sue Vaughan 2 2
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2022 12 Car Championship

Expert Navigator

David Smalley 7 7

Intermediate Navigator

Jonathan Stimpson 7 7

Steve Cumbers 7 7

Mark Banham 6 6

Shaun Hannon 6 6

Nick Skuse 5 5

Novice Navigator

Mark Robertson 14 7 7

Jo Boulton 8 4 4

Ian Thompson 7 7

Simon Hawken 7 7

Alan Sampson 7 7

James Portway 7 7

Dan Pearson 6 6

Aarron Ford 6 4 2

Morwenna Johns 5 5

Len Fletcher 5 5

Michelle Crouch 5 5

William Bray 4 4

Sue Vaughan 4 4
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